4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

01

OO'

km

0505107F
0505146F
0505130F
0505163M
0505137F
0505139F
0505196M
2060639M
2060647M
0505125M
0505143F
0505195M
2060637M
0505123F
0505147M
0505127F
0505118M
0505129F
0505109M
0505110M
2060634M
0505162F
0505136M
0505142F
2060638M
0505135F
0505132M
0505151F
0505128F
2060636M
0505152F
0505126F
0505144F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

o"s

743728
44°

45"

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38807857

BENZING G2

-4.

35

- BENZING Live!

41.

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

48740

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS Ceas Atomic
:32 40 Ceas Porumbei
:32 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA3F2981 |07.09 10:31
| DA3F2A4B |07.09 10:39
| DA3F2AAA |07.09 10:39
| DA3F28D0 |07.09 10:49:
| DAE228C7 |07.09 10:50
| DA3F2972 107.09 10:51
| DADO329F |07.09 10:51
| DA350DCO |07.09 10:53
| DA2D8263 |07.09 10:53
| DA3F29B1 |07.09 10:53
|DA3F2921 |07.09 10:55
| DA3F28F2 |07.09 11:00
| DASB6OED |07.09 11:14:
| DA3F2A9F |07.09 11:19:
| DAAAD14B |07.09 11:22
|DA462B04 |07.09 11:47
|DA4629B0 |07.09 12:34:
| DA3F295A |07.09 13:19:
| DA35C5BA |07.09 13:19:
| DA3F2B80 |07.09 13:34:
| DA495B93 |07.09 13:59:
| DAODF3B3 |07.09 14:12:
| DA3F2AA8 |07.09 17:15:
| DA3F28B9 |07.09 17:17
|DA465719 |07.09 18:47
| DA3F2A48 |08.09 09:54
| DA3F2B68 |08.09 10:03:
| DA3F29B9 |08.09 10:12
| DA3F289C |08.09 10:24:
|DA495812 |08.09 10:46:
|DA3E11C5 |08.09 11:04
| DACBE980 |08.09 11:07
| DAC7D32F |08.09 12:07

FILE ON
| SERVER

°0'0O"wW

VALID

08.09.2025 14:00

07.09.2025 05:04:53
MINDRICAN CRISTINEL

25° 16" 4.4'" E
08.09.2025 17:00:43 LIVE
08.09.2025 17:00:43 +0
33
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:28.7 |OK |01 ]003
:41.8 |OK |01 ]009 |
:56.5 |OK |01 |013
47.0 |OK |01 |012
:55.1 |OK |01 ]034
:07.5 |OK |01 1048
:33.5 |OK |01 |018
:03.3 |JOK |01 |035
:49.8 |OK |01 |0lo |
:56.5 |OK |01 1029 |
:23.4 |OK |01 |042
:28.6 |OK |01 |010
09.7 |OK |01 ]026 |
17.3 |JOK |01 ]051
:26.5 |OK |01 ]050 |
:51.7 |OK |01 ]036 |
02.1 |OK |01 |001
25.9 |OK |01 1025 |
50.3 |JOK |01 |006 |
35.0 |OK |01 |022
48.3 |OK |01 |021
12.9 |OK |01 1]004 |
55.0 |OK |01 1047
:44.6 |OK |01 |041
:05.3 |OK |01 |007
:36.1 |OK |01 1]038
50.1 |OK |01 |015
:32.0 |OK |01 1]028
03.0 |OK |01 1]049 |
15.8 |OK |01 |031
:32.2 |OK |01 1|043
:33.3 |OK |01 1]030
46.2 |OK |01 |046 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 242324
Autorizare: AAS031E2
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